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Sch. Nr.

3356
2605
7423
6479
501
8333
2883
6058
8044
1043
3624
1093
1160
917
622
112
6619
4981
4766
200
9326
2571
123
4457
9097
2231
887
5463
556
3991
4508
4044
4044
2454
7614
3083
583
3279
5328
7486
4801
608
4908
3067
2009
2339
8889
1357
3973
3054
1335
6635
7098

Schnittliste 40. Schuss nach Runde 14
Geb. J.

Name

Neuburger Bernd
Hasieber Friedrich jun.
Winterer Christian
Straubinger Stefan
Ubermasser Jirgen
Gruber Martin
Felbermair Dominik
Schmidt Andreas
Ohlinger Ernst

Bohn Erich

Wieser Dominik
Bruckner Andreas
Habuda Peter
Benezeder Josef
Antesner Dominik
Schweighofer Vinzenz
Steinmetz Martin
Peki Mario

Gebetsroither Bernadette

Plattner Leopold
Palmetshofer David
Lorenz Roland

Z6bl Helmut
Mikschl Roland
Stark Michael
Selinger Bernhard
Grassner Petra
Rath Friedrich
Grunsteidl Markus
Lemberger Ferdinand
Mittermayr Josef
Kaineder Franz
Kaineder Franz
Hable Krispin
Grubauer Nico
Hutwagner Josef
Eichberger Stefan
Kamptner Wolfgang
Prokosch Patrik
Waurflinger Andreas
Oberndorfer Josef
Angerer Rudolf
Paireder Eduard
Lenzenweger Brigitte
Garimort Karl
Dicker Martina
Kalod Mario
Niedermaier Roland
Knauer Michael
Woss Horst

Fuchs Alfred

Sterrer Peter
Wallerstorfer Eduard

Erstellt von Berger Georg 05.03.2016

Mannschaft

WSV Ranshofen 1
SR Timelkam 1
WSV Ranshofen 1
SC Offenhausen 1
SG Freistadt 1

SK Véest 1

SC Offenhausen 1
SV Eberstalzell 1
SC Offenhausen 1
LHA Linz 1

SG Freistadt 1

HSV Linz 1

WSV Ranshofen 1
SV Aistersheim 1
SG Puchheim 1
HSV Linz 1

SG Freistadt 1

PSV Wels 1

SG Puchheim 1
Union Schlierbach 1
Pabneukirchen LP 1
SC Offenhausen 2
SC Offenhausen 5
LHA Linz 1

SV Uttendorf 1

SC Offenhausen 2
Union Schlierbach 1
HSV Linz 1

Asko Pregarten LP O
SV Aistersheim 1
SV Aistersheim 1
ASK Nettingsdorf 1
ASK Nettingsdorf 1
SC Offenhausen 3
SG Freistadt O

SG Marchtrenk 1
FSG Scharding 1
DSG Naarn 1

LHA Linz 1

HSV Steyr 1

Union Bachmanning
Union SG Braunau 1
DSG Naarn 1

SK Véest 2

HSV Steyr 2

Askd Uberackern 1
PSV Linz 1

WSV Ranshofen O
PSV Wels O

PSV Wels 1

SK Voest 1

Union Bachmanning
ASKO Ried LP 1

1986
1972
1965
1974
1979
1984
1994
1976
1967
1970
1986
1976
1982
1957
1968
1942
1974
1968
1991
1951
1995
1994
1956
1965
1978
1990
1970
1952
1980
1956
1973
1963
1963
1980
1995
1959
1982
1970
1969
1972
1970
1954
1950
1964
1936
1974
1986
1984
1962
1973
1962
1942
1958

Klasse

Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 3
Manner
Senior 1
Frauen

Senior 2
Manner
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Seniorin
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Seniorin
Senior 3
Frauen

Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 3
Senior 1

Ru
2015
14
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
10
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
11
12
13
11
9
14
10
12
5
14
5
14
14
14
14
9
3
12
10
14
13
13
12
10
14
13
14
10
12
5
8
11
14
13
10

Ringe

5274
4510
5245
5239
5232
5225
5218
5215
5193
3699
4795
5157
5146
5137
5122
5105
5103
4371
4004
4365
4725
3998
3269
5081
3625
4349
1808
5061
1806
5056
5051
5043
5043
3240
1080
4317
3597
5031
4668
4667
4307
3587
5019
4659
5017
3581
4296
1790
2863
3935
5005
4642
3568

Schnitt

376,71
375,83
374,64
374,21
373,71
373,21
372,71
372,50
370,93
369,90
368,85
368,36
367,57
366,93
365,86
364,64
364,50
364,25
364,00
363,75
363,46
363,45
363,22
362,93
362,50
362,42
361,60
361,50
361,20
361,14
360,79
360,21
360,21
360,00
360,00
359,75
359,70
359,36
359,08
359,00
358,92
358,70
358,50
358,38
358,36
358,10
358,00
358,00
357,88
357,73
357,50
357,08
356,80



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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2770
4212
4074
9313
1308
168
2160
6937
6996
114
9113
2537
2747
531
661
979
6051
3213
6468
4403
2999
3038
2748
1380
3984
4161
2828
936
1125
6288
9336
5770
1834
7970
1813
2294
3059
8817
9259
5169
5769
4847
3874
2346
9316
5906
5619
5990
6626
2606
6348
7131
1236
539
4816

Schnittliste 40. Schuss nach Runde 14

Schachner Christian
Barth Florian
Lindhuber Wolfgang
Steinkleibl Iris
Dicker Erwin
Haslinger Klaus
Mdller Mario
Undeutsch Johann
Rulyov Igor
Grasbdck Herbert
Winterleitner Manuel
Hamberger Markus
Scheibmayr Alois
Aichinger Bernhard
GlinBner Josef
Hillinger Monika
Schmidinger Lisbeth
Scheuringer Niklas
Stadler Franz
Mayrhofer Karl
Huber Glnther
Heltschl Andreas
Beilner Thomas
Dorninger Werner
Doda Nik
Luftensteiner Christine
Hochhauser Thomas
Berger Georg
Bretbacher Paul
Klutsch Wilhelm
Fraundorfer Franz
Bauer Egon

Froschl Karin
Kammerhofer Liselotte
Forsthuber Heinz
Gruner Alois

Waniek Alexander
Gstéttner Markus
Gadringer Christina
Lorenz Florian

Sary Horst

Ortsik Andreas
Spielmannsberger Thomas
Lorenz Harald

Maier Christian
Scherndl Christian
Ricker Andreas
Schirl Josef

Stelzer Kurt
Hasieber Friedrich sen.
Reitsberger Florian
Waltenberger Erich
Eszsl Wilhelm
Aichmayr Wolfgang
Obert Stefan

Erstellt von Berger Georg 05.03.2016

SV Uttendorf 1

SV Uttendorf 1

WSV Ranshofen 2
LPSv 00. 1

Asko Uberackern 1
LPSV 00. 1

SK Voest 2

LP Grein 1

LHA Linz O

LHA Linz 2

SV Eberstalzell O
PSV Linz 2

SV Aistersheim 2
St. Georgen-G 1
Pabneukirchen LP 1
PSV Wels 1

SK Voéest O

SC Offenhausen 3
FSG Scharding O

St. Georgen-G 1

SV Eberschwang 1
SV Aistersheim 2
SV Steinhaus 5
Priv. SG Enns 1

SV Uttendorf 2

DSG Naarn 1

ASKO Ried LP 1
Union SG Braunau 1
SG Puchheim 1
Union Schlierbach 1
DSG Naarn 2

SC Offenhausen 2
HSV Linz 2

SR Timelkam 1

HSV Linz 2

PSV Linz O

SK Voest 2

SC Offenhausen O
ASKO Ried LP 1

SC Offenhausen 3
Pabneukirchen LP 1
PSV Wels 2

SK Voest 3

SC Offenhausen 4
Union Schlierbach O
SV Eberstalzell 1

LP Grein 1

SR Timelkam O

SK Voest 1

SR Timelkam 1
Asko Uberackern 2
Union Bachmanning
LHA Linz 2

Union Bachmanning
SV Ottsdorf O

1981
1993
1960
1980
1970
1973
1987
1966
1983
1969
1982
1971
1980
1971
1986
1960
1951
1998
1946
1954
1955
1976
1967
1970
1977
1963
1963
1951
1966
1943
1963
1960
1960
1953
1952
1943
1969
1960
1978
1998
1964
1960
1970
1990
1966
1975
1975
1967
1956
1948
1993
1963
1954
1967
1951

Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Frauen

Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Seniorin
Seniorin
Junior

Senior 3
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Seniorin
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 3
Senior 1
Senior 1
Seniorin
Seniorin
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 1
Senior 1
Frauen

Junior

Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2

10
10
10
13
10
14
10
14
11
14

11

14

11
12

o O

14
10

N

14

14
10
10
14
12
14
12
14
11
14
13
13

10
10
13

©

12
12
14

13

00

11
14
10

3567
3567
3567
4636
3565
4990
3564
4989
3918
4986
1424
3914
2845
4972
3906
4255
2126
3187
2476
4948
3533
1412
2824
4940
2821
4932
3522
3522
4923
4213
4914
4209
4908
3856
4907
4553
4553
350
3498
3498
4547
2796
3141
349
4187
4187
4884
2442
4535
2790
2790
3834
4879
3482
2089

356,70
356,70
356,70
356,62
356,50
356,43
356,40
356,36
356,18
356,14
356,00
355,82
355,63
355,14
355,09
354,58
354,33
354,11
353,71
353,43
353,30
353,00
353,00
352,86
352,63
352,29
352,20
352,20
351,64
351,08
351,00
350,75
350,57
350,55
350,50
350,23
350,23
350,00
349,80
349,80
349,77
349,50
349,00
349,00
348,92
348,92
348,86
348,86
348,85
348,75
348,75
348,55
348,50
348,20
348,17



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
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6693
1281
6558
8965
677
2835
2881
1569
788
788
1739
131
445
1148
1289
3547
550
1090
7134
7791
4380
130
4241
1080
4073
1087
2286
3121
3051
8266
2233
9311
5568
8862
2157
6499
1473
1843
9314
2115
2531
1898
3141
7983
4310
4726
3746
6651
5596
8456
763
1075
4082
4002
6473

Schnittliste 40. Schuss nach Runde 14

Strasser Peter

Degen Werner
Steiner Horst
Spitzbart Friedrich
Atteneder Anton
Hochmayr Karl
Hofer-Schrems Erwin
Eisenflhrer Valentin
Baier Walter

Baier Walter

Stark Alexander
Baumgartner Margareta
Steinkleibl Michael
Brunmayr Gerhard
Trenda Werner
Kobluk Heinz
Mayrhofer Johann
Brandstatter Rudolf
Waltenberger Glnter
Walter Jirgen
Danzer Martin
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz
Maier Renate
Brandstetter Gerhard
Dorr Georg
Brandstatter Franz
Grumptmann Manfred
Prammer Bernhard
Kaferbock Martin
Niederlander Ralf
Grinninger Anton
Miksche Otto
Zimmer Patrik
Zauner Gunther
Prader Florian
Staller Josef
Fuchshuber Markus
Frank Ernst

Heil Erwin

Goluch Fritz

Halmich Oswald
Rajic Miskouic Mario
Ertler Stefan

Tucho Mario

Maurer Gunter
Nusime Hubert
Reisinger Stefan
Stieglmayr Hans-Peter
Praehauser Hannes
Mduhlberger Hermann
Bachinger Johann
Sperrer Gerhard
Kupetz Rudolf

Penn Maria

Stadler Gertraud
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PSV Linz 1
LPSv 00. 1
HSV Steyr 1

Union Schlierbach 2

DSG Naarn 2
SG Marchtrenk 1

Union Bachmanning
Askd Uberackern 1
ASK Nettingsdorf 1
ASK Nettingsdorf 1

SV Uttendorf 2
LPSV 00. 2
LPSV 00. 2
HSV Steyr 2
SG Freistadt 2
PSV Linz 1

Asko Pregarten LP 1
Pabneukirchen LP 2
Union Bachmanning

SV Ottsdorf 1

SV Eberstalzell 1
LPSV 00. 2

Priv. SG Enns 1
DSG Naarn 3
PSV Wels 3

LP Grein 1

SG Freistadt 2
SV Ottsdorf 1

SV Aistersheim 2
LHA Linz O

HSV Linz 2

Priv. SG Enns 1
SG Marchtrenk O
SV Aistersheim O
SK Voest 3

Union SG Braunau 1
Union Bachmanning
Askod Pregarten LP 1

SG Marchtrenk 2
LHA Linz 2

HSV Steyr 1
LPSV 00. 0

FSG Scharding 1

Askod Pregarten LP 1

SC Offenhausen 4
DSG Naarn 3

PSV Linz 2

SC Offenhausen 4
SV Steinhaus 5
SC Offenhausen 4
PSV Wels 2

Union Schlierbach 2

PSV Wels O
SG Freistadt O
FSG Scharding 1

1947
1955
1956
1962
1955
1957
1956
1960
1956
1956
2006
1946
1985
1964
1968
1966
1959
1955
1975
1988
1968
1942
1954
1966
1982
1958
1956
1961
1974
1971
1949
1945
1946
1970
1977
1954
1984
1953
1966
1939
1955
1964
1990
1977
1961
1946
1974
1970
1972
1961
1956
1955
1988
1965
1956

Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Jungschutze
Seniorin
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 3
Seniorin
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 3
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 3
Senior 2
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 3
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Seniorin
Seniorin

12
14
14
10
14
12
12
10
14
14
8
14
11
14
13
11
14
14
12
10
13
14
14
13

14
14
10

[0}

13
13

[

14
10

14
13
10
14
12
14
13
10
10

11

10

4177
4870
4868
3477
4864
4166
4165
3465
4846
4846
2768
4839
3802
4838
4492
3797
4832
4832
4140
3450
4483
4827
4827
4482
2755
4817
4814
3437
2749
1374
4463
4460
343
1714
4798
3423
2738
4784
4441
3416
4779
2726
2384
4086
3063
4760
4417
3397
2373
3387
2709
3721
338
3379
2023

348,08
347,86
347,71
347,70
347,43
347,17
347,08
346,50
346,14
346,14
346,00
345,64
345,64
345,57
345,54
345,18
345,14
345,14
345,00
345,00
344,85
344,79
344,79
344,77
344,38
344,07
343,86
343,70
343,63
343,50
343,31
343,08
343,00
342,80
342,71
342,30
342,25
341,71
341,62
341,60
341,36
340,75
340,57
340,50
340,33
340,00
339,77
339,70
339,00
338,70
338,63
338,27
338,00
337,90
337,17



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
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6663
1016
2810
2585
7886
3747
3975
6242
6495
7136
7669
6176
7868
1815
4164
3052
9072
6404
4075
818
6279
6194
7312
5306
5783
1253
2256
2177
4399
7383
2182
5411
943
2429
3748
4227
3858
1956
5594
2221
2221
7463
2353
3715
3439
7478
3605
4089
6428
3604
7212
2965
9260
1459
8386

Schnittliste 40. Schuss nach Runde 14

Stocker Robert
Bittendorfer Walter
Hirscher Christoph
Hartl Georg
Lamplmayr Markus
Ulrich Gerald
Knauer Gerda
Schutz Maximilian
Stadlmayr Walter
Walter Johann
Holzweber Wolfgang
Fuchshuber Stefan
Koller Walter

Moser Hermann
Luftensteiner Johann
Humer Angelika
Peneder Mario
Holub Gerhard
Freimuller Manuel
Rossenegger Franz
Senzenberger Xaver
Schwarz Erwin
Wiesinger Robert
Priewasser Georg
Sartori Kurt Franz
Eszsl Hannelore
Gruber Helmut
Plochberger Thomas
Hinterholzer Horst
Windhager Hermann
Damberger Karin
Raab Franz
Markovic Dragan
Ullmann Simon
Rodinger Michael
Maier August
Horvath Ernst
Schober Christian
Becker Markus
Maly Johann

Maly Johann
Wolkersdorfer Herbert
Hoébarth Josef
Kronberger Kurt
Mayrhofer Thomas

Wurmhéringer Ferdinand

Korsitzke Josef
Lindner Rupert
Spitzer Hermann
Kreutl Harald
Weingartner Klaus
Holzmann Josef
Wagner Franz
Reitsberger Josef
Anglberger Fritz

Erstellt von Berger Georg 05.03.2016

SG Puchheim 2
HSV Steyr O

HSV Linz 3

SG Marchtrenk 1
SG Freistadt 2

PSV Linz 2

PSV Wels 3

St. Georgen-G 1

SV Steinhaus O

SV Ottsdorf 1
Pabneukirchen LP 2
Union Bachmanning
SK Véest O

Union Schlierbach 2
DSG Naarn 2

SV Steinhaus 5
Pabneukirchen LP 2
Union Schlierbach O
PSV Wels 3

PSV Wels O

SV Eberschwang 1
ASK Nettingsdorf 1
Union Bachmanning
Union Neukirchen/E
SV Eberschwang 1
LHA Linz O

HSV Steyr 2

PSV Wels 2

Asko Pregarten LP 2
Union Neukirchen/E
SC Offenhausen 5
Pabneukirchen LP O
ASK Nettingsdorf O
Askod Pregarten LP 2
PSV Linz O

Priv. SG Enns O

SK Voéest O

WSV Ranshofen 2
SV Steinhaus O

DSG Naarn O

DSG Naarn O

LPSV 00. 0

DSG Naarn O

Union SG Braunau C
Asko Pregarten LP O
LPSV 00. 0

SG Marchtrenk 2
DSG Naarn 3

Union Neukirchen/E
SG Marchtrenk 2
SC Offenhausen O
PSV Wels O

SV Uttendorf O

Askd Uberackern 2
Askoé Uberackern 2

1955
1945
1964
1960
1972
1964
1963
1955
1963
1965
1986
1966
1943
1958
1960
1954
1992
1953
1985
1950
1949
1963
1952
1955
1969
1955
1952
1976
0]
1971
1978
1957
1978
1993
1967
1950
1955
1980
1964
1956
1956
1941
1943
1953
1999
1949
1946
1943
1966
1964
1965
1951
1962
1961
1961

Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Seniorin
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 3
Senior 1
Senior 1
Seniorin
Manner
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 1
Seniorin
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Frauen
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 3
Senior 2
Jungschutze
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 3
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1

0w bhbPREOWNO

[N
0 B~ S

13

2353
336
336

4026

3353

3016

2342

4671

1000

2322

4312

2653

1656

3310

4627

1983

4622

1977

2296
328

3279

4258

3270

2611

3260
978

4556

3254

4554

2600

2273

3559

1291

4507

2565

2243
961

1921
320

1277

1277
957

2551

3167

1261

2511

4076

3132

2502

4051
311
926
308

2457

2455

336,14
336,00
336,00
335,50
335,30
335,11
334,57
333,64
333,33
331,71
331,69
331,63
331,20
331,00
330,50
330,50
330,14
329,50
328,00
328,00
327,90
327,54
327,00
326,38
326,00
326,00
325,43
325,40
325,29
325,00
324,71
323,55
322,75
321,93
320,63
320,43
320,33
320,17
320,00
319,25
319,25
319,00
318,88
316,70
315,25
313,88
313,54
313,20
312,75
311,62
311,00
308,67
308,00
307,13
306,88



219
220
221
222
223
224
205
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
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2253
3108
4268
4268
3379
4069
3606
2420
7424
732
6421
3992
6861
6598
6961
7890
8816
988
5443
2466
3619
120
3009
4351
7097
2805
4850
3138
6773
2006
3080
3498
3199
8985
3091
3825
2741
5198
829
444
3546
1787
7595
5651
5776
3247
7049
3117
1716
3256
5566
6792
6159
4527
6518

Schnittliste 40. Schuss nach Runde 14

Gruber Gunter
Mitterhuber Robert
Frank Werner

Frank Werner
Prandstotter Bernd
Stark Christina
Korsitzke Thomas
Muhlberger Martin
Winterer Fritz

Muller Manfred
Spitz Wolfgang
Lemberger Franz
Time Ingrid
Steinkellner Felix
Urich Josef

Leitner Florian
Ruckensteiner Christian
Weindl Johann

Rakos Josef

Hader Andreas
Kozam Sebastian
Kndgler Anton

Ertler Florian

Mayr Franz
Wallerstorfer Manuel
Steiner Markus
Ossmann Franz
Janko Hubert
Strablegg Christopher
Ganglmair Kurt
Hutterer Klaus
Klimitsch Manfred
Kagerer Robert
Eppich Karl Heinz
Hibner Gerhard
Platzer Robert
Huttwagner Georg
Pointner Glnter
Baubodck Franz
Steinkleibl Kurt
Kobluk Gerald
Fleischanderl Hermann
Zobl Glnter

Fellner Johann
Rammersdorfer Bettina
Kaltenbach Alexander
Wagner Franz
Irnesberger Robert
Feldbacher Dietmar
Kaltenbrunner Ernst
Hohl Herbert

Stoger Bernhard
Schreiner Josef
Schedelberger Martin
Staudinger Harald

Erstellt von Berger Georg 05.03.2016

SK Voest 3

SC Offenhausen 5
SG Marchtrenk O
SG Marchtrenk O
Asko Pregarten LP 2
SV Uttendorf 2

SG Marchtrenk O
SC Offenhausen O
WSV Ranshofen O
SC Offenhausen O
HSV Linz O

SV Aistersheim O
SG Puchheim O
Pabneukirchen LP O
Askd Gmunden 1
SG Freistadt O

DSG Naarn O

Askd Uberackern O
LHA Linz O

LP Grein O

WSV Ranshofen O
PSV Wels O

FSG Scharding O
SV Eberschwang O
ASKO Ried LP O
Linz LHA O

SK Voéest O

SR Timelkam O
Union Bachmanning
PSV Linz O

ASK Nettingsdorf O
LPSV 00. 0

HSV Steyr O

Askd Pregarten LP O
HSV Steyr O

SG Puchheim 2

SG Marchtrenk O
PSV Wels O

Union Neukirchen/E
LPSV 00. 0

PSV Linz O

Priv. SG Enns O
DSG Naarn O

SG Puchheim 3

SC Offenhausen O
SC Offenhausen O
WSV Ranshofen O
WSV Ranshofen O
WSV Ranshofen O
Vécklabruck O
Vécklabruck O
Union Bachmanning
Union Bachmanning
Union Bachmanning
SV Uttendorf O

1948
1972
1947
1947
1976
2006
1970
1992
1945
1957
1968
1953
1956
1956
1949
1978
1969
1980
1954
1977
1983
1946
1986
1980
1982
1976
1954
1955
1991
1958
1965
1942
1941
1961
1961
1970
1990
1949
1961
1950
1970
1939
1968
1966
1962
1967
1955
1957
1968
1966
1975
1994
1959
1986
1965

Senior 2
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Frauen

Senior 1
Manner
Senior 3
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Seniorin
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 2
Manner
Manner
Senior 3
Manner
Senior 2
Manner
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 3
Senior 3
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 3
Senior 1
Senior 1
Seniorin
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
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4295
2452
303
303
2096
2047
258
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306,79
306,50
303,00
303,00
299,43
292,43
258,00
241,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



